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A 4 Arkansas Nuclear Oneg( ts:L
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MEMORANDUM

TO: HOLDERS OF SERIES 1533 EMERGENCY PLAN-

PROCEDURES 1903.01 - 1903.xx

FROM: ANO DOCUMENT CONTROL

SUBJECT: ANO MASTER PLANT MANUAL

The procedures, revisions, permanent changes, and/or temporary changes listed
/

below have been / /should be y /placed in your set of the plant manual.
PROCEDURE # REV. # PERM. CHG. # TEMP. CHC. # PROCEDURE TITLE

! 1903.10 3 Emergency Action Level Responne.,

V 1903.23 2 Personnel Emergency
i 1903.43 3 Duties of the Emergency Radial i

Team
1903.44 1 Duties of the Emergency Recover

| Team
1903.50 3 Emergency Response Organization

COPIES TO:

w/o att: Word Processing L -'

w/att: 1-Control Room - Unit 1 78-ANO Library
3-Control Room - Unit 2 81-Burns Supv.
6-Ops. Manager 82-Guardhouse

10-Mgr. of Soecial Proj. 84-Energency Plan. Coord,
14-Plant Admin. Manager 88-Auxiliary Ops.- Unit 1
17-Human Resources Supv. 92-Trng. - NSC

| 19-Trng./Coun. Supv. 93-Ops. Tech
25-Security Coordinator 96-Remote 3/D Panel - Unit 1
27-Engr./ Tech. Supp. Mgr. 97-Remote S/D Panel - Unit 2
28-Technical Anal. Supt. 100-NRC Region 109-NRC Washington

| 29-Health Physics Supt. 101-NRC Region 110-NRC Washington
| 32-Health Physics Supv. 102-NRC Region 111-NRC Washington
p/ 35-Chem./Env. Supv. 103-NRC Washington ll2-NRC Washington
\j 48-Planning & Scheduling 104-NRC Washington 115-Auxiliary Ops -Unit 2

59-Admin. Copy - 2nd Floor 105-NRC Washington ll7-Mar. Tech. Analysis.,

62-Director of Nuclear Ops. 106-NRC Washington
| Updated 72-Security Trng. Sunv. If7-NRC Washington (INFO ONLY)
1 8112220093 811215 Clerk /US-NRC~ Washington 19-Trng./Coun. Suov.(Vander-

~ -
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MEMORANDUM

TO: HOLDERS OF SERIES 1903 EMERCENCY PLAN-

PROCEDURES 1903.01 - 1903.xx

FROM: ANO DOCUMENT CONTROL

SUBJECT: ANO MASTER PLANT MANUAL

The procedures, revisions, permanent changes, and/or temporary changes listed

below have been / /should be / /placed in your set of the plant manual.

PROCEDURE # REV. # PERM. CHG. # TEMP. CHG. # PROCEDURE TITLE

[ 1903.24 1 011 Spill Prevention Control f
'' Countermeasure Plan

1903.51 1 Turnover of Responsibility of
the Emergency Response Orgar .

1903.70 1 Russellville Fire Department

1903.71 0 Pope County Sheriff's Dept.

1903.76 1 Arkansas Department of Health

1903.77 0 U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

COPIES TO:

w/o att: Word Processing i *

w/att: 1-Control Room - Unit 1 78-AND Library
3-Control Room - Unit 2 81-Burns Supv.
6-Ops. Manager 82-Guardhouse

10-Mgr. of Soecial Proj. 84-Energency Plan. Coord.
14-Plant Admin. Manager 88-Auxiliary Ops.- Unit 1
17-Human Resources Supv. 92-Trng. - NSC
19-Trng./Coun. Supv. 93-Ops. Tech
25-Security Coordinator 96-Remote S/D Panel - Unit 1
27-Engr./ Tech. Supp. Mgr. 97-Remote S/D Panel - Unit 2
28-Technical Anal. Supt. 100-NRC Region 109-hTC Washington
29-Health Physics Supt. 101-NRC Region 110-NRC Washington
32-Health Physics Supv. 102-NRC Region lil-NRC Washington

('[ 35-Chem./Env. Supv. 103-NRC Washington 112-NRC Washington
(f 48-Planning & Scheduling 104-NRC Washington 115-Auxiliary Ops.-Unit 2

~

59-Admin. Copy - 2nd Floor 105-NRC Washington 117-Mer. Tech. Analysis,.

62-Director of Nuclear Ops. 106-.kr Washington
Updated 72-Security Trng. Supv. 107-C C Washington (INFO ONLY)

Clerk 108-NRC Washington 19-Trng./Coun. Supv.(Vander-
. .:
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